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Professional Specific Area of Expertise E-mail 

Dr Diana Baralle Clinical Genetics D.Baralle@soton.ac.uk  

Dr John Dean (Aberdeen) Clinical Genetics / Fetal Anticonvulsant Syndromes john.dean@nhs.net 

Dr Ian Ellis (Alder Hey Children’s Hospital, Liverpool) Clinical Genetics ian.ellis@lwh.nhs.uk 

Dr Frances Elmslie (St George’s Hospital London) Epilepsy Genetics felmslie@sgul.ac.uk 

Dr Alan Fryer (Royal Liverpool Children’s Hospital) Clinical Genetics alan.fryer@lwh.nhs.uk  

Prof Shirley Hodgson (St George’s Hospital London) Cancer Genetics only shodgson@sgul.ac.uk 

Dr Susan Huson (Manchester) Neurofibromatosis susan.huson@cmft.nhs.uk  

Dr Usha Kini (Oxford) Fetal Anticonvulsant Syndrome usha.kini@ouh.nhs.uk  

Prof Dhavendra Kumar (Wales) Cardiovascular Genetics / Clinical Genetics kumard1@cardiff.ac.uk   

Mr Gordon Lowther (Glasgow) Cytogenetics gordon.lowther@ggc.scot.nhs.uk  

Dr Kay MacDermot (Northwick Park Hospital London) Clinical Genetics k.macdermot@imperial.ac.uk 

Prof Ruth Newbury-Ecob (University Hospitals Bristol)  Clinical Genetics ruth.newbury-ecob@UHBristol.nhs.uk 

Prof Michael Patton (St George’s Hospital, London)  Clinical Genetics mpatton@sgul.ac.uk  

Dr Sue Price (Oxford) Clinical Genetics sue.price@ngh.nhs.uk  

Dr Oliver Quarrell (Sheffield Children's Hospital) Huntington disease / Wolf-Hirschhorn Syndrome oliver.quarrell@sch.nhs.uk  

Dr Willie Reardon (Dublin) Clinical Genetics willie.reardon@olchc.ie  

Dr Anand Saggar (St George’s Hospital, London) Clinical Genetics a.saggar@sgul.ac.uk  

Dr Charles Shaw-Smith (Exeter) Congenital Malformations / Chromosomal Abnormalities / Clinical Genetics charles.shaw-smith@nhs.net  

Dr Lucy Side (NE Thames Regional Genetics Service) Cancer Genetics / Neurofibromatosis/ vHL lucy.side@gosh.nhs.uk  

Dr Helen Stewart (Oxford) Clinical Genetics helen.stewart@ouh.nhs.uk 

Dr Marc Tischkowitz (Cambridge) Cancer Genetics / Clinical Genetics mdt33@cam.ac.uk  

Dr PeterTurnpenny (Exeter) Clinical Genetics / Connective Tissue disorders / Hypermobility Peter.turnpenny@nhs.net 

Dr Michael Wright (Newcastle) Skeletal and Clinical Genetics michael.wright@nuth.nhs.uk  
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